Printing time:10:46
WEDNESDAY, 31.08.2022.

FOOTBALL Final Result HalfTime ~Full|\yin n Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over F;Tzéf_" e G"T;ﬁa.':"ﬁf,','éj:?:f G;?EE%E; Eedlemel U:::; UT?EZ'%;

Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 11 | 22 | dwt [ ow2 [uncer2s | overas | overss | overts | 160v25 | 16ov1s | over0s | averts | over0s | overts | gg | agsor2s| overts | overts
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

12:00{11081/PRMV |CROT.M19 VITER.M19 2.60|3.80/2.2513.90|3.35|7.50|5.90(3.20(1.25|1.70|1.80|2.90 | 2.70|1.60 | 5.40|1.55|4.9011.30|1.37|1.65|1.55
12:00(11082|ITAP1 |UDIN.M19 FROS.M19 2.40|3.25/2.803.80|4.70]|7.25|8.00|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|3.50 | 2.95|1.85|6.00|1.92 |6.50|1.58 | 1.90 | 2.05 | 2.35
12:00| 8637 |ITAP1 |[NAPOL.M19 SASS.M19 4.10|3.901.68|5.90 |2.45110.5|4.20]|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|5.20 | 5.00]2.20 |9.00|1.62 |3.99|1.65|1.97 | 2.85 | 1.60
12:30| 4672 |/AUSC |ADELAIDE BRISBANE 2.30|3.20/3.00/3.70|5.00]|7.009.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.60 | 2.95|1.90 | 6.50|2.05|8.00|1.68|2.10|2.10 | 2.70
12:30| 4673 |AUSC |MACARTHUR  |WELLINGT. 2.25|3.30/3.00/3.60|4.90]6.50|9.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.20 | 2.60|1.80 |5.90|1.92 |6.75|1.58 | 1.85]|1.95|2.40
12:30| 4674 |AUSC |OAKLEIGH SYDNEY 7.50|4.60|1.37112.0|1.87|33.0|2.55|2.70|1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 9.00 {9.00 | 2.55 | 16.0| 1.40 | 2.90| 1.60 | 1.88 | 3.70 | 1.30
13:00{11390|INTFW |AUSTR.W19 FINL.W19 1.3714.307.7511.97 | 13.0 1.60 |2.05|3.70 | 3.00 2.45|29011.62|6.75
13:00|{ 4732 |SKO 2 |ASAN CH. GJEONGNAM 2.40|3.00/3.0513.90|5.20|7.75|9.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.10 | 3.25|2.10 | 7.00 | 2.25 |9.00 | 1.88 | 2.55 | 2.55 | 3.10
13:00|/ 4801 |JPN 1 |FUKUOKA GAMBA 2.3713.10/3.35/3.80|5.60]|7.50|10.5|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.25|4.40 | 3.20|2.10 |7.25|2.40 | 10.0|1.95|2.65|2.45 | 3.40
13:00| 4803 |JPN 1 |KAWASAKI SANGAN 1.584.00 6.25]2.25|10.013.70|23.0]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.55]|2.25|1.77 | 1.65|3.90 | 2.80 | 13.0| 1.78 | 2.15 | 1.60 | 4.40
13:00| 4822 |JPN 2 |M.YAMAG. OKAYAMA 2.40|3.003.05|4.00|5.30]8.00|9.50|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35(4.503.30|2.15|7.00|2.35|9.501.97 | 2.80 | 2.65 | 3.20
13:30| 4733 [SKO 2 (GIMPO ANSAN G. 2.45|3.10|2.85|4.00|4.80]8.00|9.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|4.00 | 3.30|2.05|6.75|2.15|7.501.78 | 2.35|2.40 | 2.75
13:30{ 4734 |SKO 2 |[SEOUL E. DAEJEO.C. 3.50|3.35/2.00/5.60|3.15]|10.05.80|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.60 |4.70|2.35|9.00|1.87 | 5.70 | 1.75| 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.00
14:00| 4868 |THA1 |CHONBURI PATH.UTD. 4.50|3.50(1.75|7.00 |2.75112.0|4.70|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]6.25 | 6.25]2.40 | 11.0|1.72 | 4.70 | 1.75 | 2.15 | 3.45 | 1.70
14:30| 4751 |CHN 1 |SANGHA.S. SHANDONG 7.75|4.40/1.45]14.0|2.00]|33.0|2.85(1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60(11.0({11.0|3.15]19.0|1.57 |3.50(2.00|2.35|5.70 | 1.50
15:00{11751/ENGD |MILLW.M21 PETER.M21 1.7514.10 | 3.5012.50 | 5.10 2.70 (1.35|1.92 | 1.95 1.35|1.57|1.45|2.15
15:00| 4362 |RUS C |URAL SOCHI 4.20|3.40(1.86|6.50|2.85(13.0/5.30]|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]6.00|5.90]2.55|10.5]|1.825.70|1.90 | 2.45|3.60 | 1.87
16:00111076/PRMV |PORD.M19 PADOV.M19 1.9213.90|3.10|2.80 |4.7015.00|8.5012.90|1.30|1.80|1.85]2.202.10|1.55|4.10|1.75|6.00 | 1.32 | 1.45|1.45 | 1.90
16:00{11077|PRMV |COMO M19 ALBIN.M19 1.9313.90(3.10|2.80|4.8015.10|8.50]2.70 | 1.35|1.92|1.95]2.30|2.15]|1.57 |4.20|1.77 | 6.50 | 1.35 [ 1.50 | 1.50 | 1.97
16:00| 4248 |KAZCU|KAIRAT A. AKZHAYIK 1.77 13454401280 |6.7515.10|13.0]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]|2.80|2.15]1.77 | 5.30 | 2.55 | 11.0| 1.90 | 2.40 | 1.77 | 3.70
16:00| 4249 |[KAZCU|TARAZ KARAGANDY 2.30|3.10/3.10]3.70|5.20|7.25|9.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 1.97 | 6.75]2.15|9.00 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.35 | 2.95
16:30| 4363 |RUS C |KHIMKI KRASNODAR 4.50|3.50(1.79|7.00 |2.75112.0|4.70]|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]6.25 | 6.25]2.40 | 11.0|1.72 | 4.70 | 1.75 | 2.15 | 3.45 | 1.70
16:30{ 4541 |RUM 1 |CHINDL.T. PETROLUL 2.7812.85|3.00/4.60|5.40]19.50|10.5|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.90 | 5.50 | 3.90 | 2.40 | 8.50|2.40 | 10.0|2.10 | 3.00 | 3.30 | 3.80
17:00{11094/CZH3C|ZLIN M21 HRANICE 1.7013.90 | 3.90|2.50 | 5.6014.00|10.0]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]|2.20 | 1.87|1.60{3.90]2.10 | 7.75|1.52 | 1.82 | 1.55 | 2.60
17:00{11199 CZH3C|ZNOJMO FRYDLANT 2.00|3.80/2.95|2.95|4.50]|5.60|8.00(2.70|1.35|{1.921.95|2.40(2.15|1.60 |4.50|1.72|6.00|1.35|1.50|1.55|1.95
17:00{1961 |MCD 1 |ACADEM.P. SKOPLJE 1.33/4.60(9.00]1.90|16.012.70|37.011.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]|1.97 | 1.55]1.55|3.45|3.40 |22.0(2.15|2.50 | 1.47 | 6.50
17:00| 1962 [MCD 1 |STRUGA SILEKS 1.60|3.50 {5.90|2.50|10.014.30|20.0]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]2.80|2.00]1.72|5.10]2.80 | 12.0|2.05 | 2.65|1.85 | 5.60
17:00{1963 [MCD 1 |[MAKED.GP RABOTNIC. 1.7813.3514.50|2.85|7.5015.30|14.0]1.62 |2.15|4.00|3.15]3.10|2.30|1.82 |5.70|2.65 | 12.0 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 2.00 | 4.30
17:00| 1964 |MCD 1 |TIKVES SHKENDIJA 4.10|3.301.87|6.50|2.95(12.0|5.60]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|6.25|5.90]2.55|10.5]|1.85|5.90|1.95|2.55|3.80 | 2.00
17:00| 1965 [MCD 1 |[SHKUPI POBEDA 1.07 110.0 | 23.0|1.30 | 37.0|1.72|65.0|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00|1.47 |1.15]1.25|2.20|5.20 | 23.0|2.75[2.90 [ 1.15 | 10.5
17:00| 3492 |POL C |W.KRAKOW RADUNIA 2.30|3.70/12.55]3.35|3.80]|6.25|7.50(2.701.35|1.921.95|2.75|2.45|1.62 |5.10|1.65|5.50(1.35|1.50 | 1.67 | 1.77
17:00| 3493 |POL C |SRODA MOTOR L. 6.25|4.10|1.47110.0|2.10]25.0|3.15|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|8.00 | 7.75|2.75 | 13.0| 1.57 | 3.60 | 1.78 | 2.15|4.10 | 1.50
17:00| 3499 |POL C |POGON S. CHOJNICZA 4.00|3.45/1.85|6.00 |2.85(110.5|5.10]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|5.60 | 5.10|2.25|9.50 | 1.72 | 4.90 | 1.72 | 2.05 | 3.00 | 1.77
17:00| 3500 |POL C |P.szCz.l KATOWICE 590|3.90|1.53]9.00|2.25]|18.0|3.50|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|7.75|7.25|2.75|12.0|1.60 | 3.801.83|2.20 | 4.20 | 1.55
17:00{3704 |IRN 1 |PERSEP.T. SANAT N. 1.50|3.60|7.50|2.35|14.014.00|27.0]11.47 | 2.50|5.00|3.50]3.15|2.00]|1.75|4.90|3.50 | 22.0 | 2.45 | 3.00 | 1.92 | 8.00
17:00/ 3705 |IRN 1 |TRACT.S. HAVADAR 1.75|3.25|5.00|2.85|8.5015.50|17.0]1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80]3.702.40]1.92 |6.00|3.05|12.0|2.25 | 3.00 | 2.25 | 5.90
17:00| 4364 |RUS C |TORPED.M. CSKA 5.10|3.60|1.68]|7.75|2.50]|15.0|4.10|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|6.50 |6.75|2.45|12.0|1.65|4.2011.75|2.10|3.70 | 1.62
17:00| 8501 |SRB 2 |GRAFICAR ZLATIBOR 1.40/4.20(7.7512.05 | 14.0 1.85/1.85|3.15|2.75 2.05|2.4511.55|5.90
17:10/ 2931 |QAT 1 |AHLIDOHA GHARRAFA 4.00|3.60(1.84]5.90|2.75110.5|4.50]|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|4.80|4.60]2.15|7.75|1.62|4.20|1.53 | 1.82|2.65 | 1.60
17:30{11083|ITAP1 |TORIN.M19 INTER M19 2.90|3.25/2.35|4.70|3.70|8.50 | 7.00 | 2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75 | 2.50 | 4.20 | 3.50 | 1.92 | 6.75| 1.85 | 6.00 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.40 | 2.00
17:30{11084|ITAP1 |VERON.M19 BOLOG.M19 2.90|3.25/2.35|4.70|3.70]18.50 | 7.00| 2.11 | 1.65 | 2.70 | 2.45|4.20 | 3.45|1.92 |6.75|1.82 | 5.90|1.55| 1.85]2.35 | 2.00
17:30(11912/SerS| |VOZDOVAC RADN.SUR. 1.84|3.604.60|2.80|7.25|5.10|14.0]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80]|2.80|2.20]|1.82|5.40|2.60|12.0(1.83|2.30(1.80 |3.70
17:30{11913|SerS| |JAVOR KOLUBARA 2.1413.45|3.503.35|5.60]6.25|10.5(1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|3.35[2.70|1.90 | 6.00|2.40 |9.501.73|2.20 | 2.05 | 3.05
17:30| 2781 |BIH 1 |BORAC B. ZRINJSKI 2.70|290|2.75|4.50 | 4.60|8.50 | 8.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.80 | 3.60|2.15|7.50|2.15|7.501.88 | 2.50|2.80 | 2.85
17:30| 3502 |POL C [SKRA WISLA P. 6.00|4.001.5019.50|2.15]119.0|3.25(2.19|1.60 |2.55|2.40|7.75|7.25|2.55|12.0|1.57 |3.601.70 | 2.05|3.90 | 1.47
17:30| 3549 |CZE 2 |TRINEC VLASIM 1.88|3.45(3.90|2.95|5.8015.10|10.0]2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]|2.65|2.15]|1.67 |4.50]2.10|9.00|1.65|1.95|1.72 | 2.75
17:30| 3550 |CZE 2 |S.PRAG.II JIHLAVA 1.90|3.45(3.80|2.95|5.60(5.20|10.0]2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]|2.70|2.15]1.67 |4.50]2.10|9.00|1.60 [ 1.90 [ 1.75 | 2.70
17:30| 3707 |IRN 1 |SEPAHAN FOOLAD 2.15|2.95/3.60/3.60|6.00|7.00|11.0|1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.20 | 3.05|2.15|7.00|2.60 | 10.5]2.20 | 3.00 | 2.65 | 4.30
17:30| 4451 |SVK C |svosov NAMESTOVO 10.0/6.75[1.20115.0 | 1.43 4.70(1.15|1.40 | 1.55 1.65|1.75]2.95|1.08
17:30| 4452 |SVK C |MLADOS.K. SNINA 4.20|3.70 [ 1.75]6.00 | 255[11.0|4.30]2.90 | 1.35|1.95|1.95]|5.00 |4.70|2.05|9.00|1.52 | 3.90 | 1.38 | 1.60 | 2.35 | 1.45
17:30| 4453 |SVK C |BANIK VK R.SOBOTA 7.00|4.801.37110.0|1.78 4.001.20 1.58 | 1.72 140148265 |1.18
17:30| 4547 |RUM C|VOINTA L. RESITA 9.50|6.25|1.22|14.0 | 1.50 2.70 (1.35|1.87 | 1.90 1.65|1.85(4.20|1.18
17:30| 4548 |RUM C |AXIOPOLIS AGRICO.B. 2.00|3.90/2.90]2.95|4.40 3.2011.25|1.70 | 1.80 1.30 | 1.37 | 1.47 | 1.75
17:30| 4549 |RUM C |POPEST.L. ASTRA G. 1.18 |5.50 | 17.0 2.06 | 1.60
17:30| 4550 | RUM C|M.BRASOV ODORH.S. 4.60|3.90(1.60|6.75|2.30[111.0|3.70]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50|2.4015.90 |5.90]2.25|10.5|1.60 | 3.90| 1.67 | 2.00 | 3.15 | 1.55
17:30| 4551 |RUM C B.FELIX BIHOR OR. 2.50|3.70/2.35|3.80|3.50|7.25|6.75|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|3.15(2.70 | 1.72 | 5.60 | 1.70 | 5.30 | 1.42 | 1.65| 1.87 | 1.80
17:30| 4552 |RUM C |VIIT.CLUJ UNIREA U. 2.45|3.60/2.45]3.80|3.80|7.50|7.50(1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|3.70 | 3.15|1.87 |6.25|1.87 | 6.25|1.60 | 1.92|2.15|2.15
17:30| 4553 |RUM C|AV.PERIAM PROGR.P. 2.10|3.70/12.903.25|4.60]6.00 |8.50|1.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50 | 3.15 | 2.55|1.80 | 5.50|1.92 | 6.75|1.60 | 1.95| 1.87 | 2.40
17:30| 4554 |RUM C |DARABANI T.BOTOS. 6.25|4.50/1.40]9.00|1.92]22.0|2.70(2.25|1.50|2.20 |2.10|7.75|7.25|2.55|13.0|1.45|3.2011.60|1.95]|3.60 | 1.35
17:30| 4581 |HRV C |NEDELISCE V.VARAZD. 2.90|3.702.10|4.60|3.25]|8.50 | 5.80|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|4.10 | 3.40|1.87 |6.75|1.75|5.10|1.52 | 1.80 | 2.25 | 1.82
17:30| 4582 |HRV C [NEHAJ PRIMOR.B. 2.80|3.7012.15|4.50|3.40]8.00|5.90|2.06 |1.60 |2.50 | 2.40|3.90|3.30|1.87 |6.50|1.75|5.2011.52|1.80|2.20 | 1.85
17:30| 4583 |HRV C INERETVA GROBNICAN 3.00|3.702.00/4.80|3.10]9.00 |5.70|1.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 4.50 | 3.70 | 1.92 | 7.00 | 1.77 | 5.30 | 1.60 | 1.97 | 2.45 | 1.87
17:30| 4584 |HRV C BISTRA VODICE 1.7213.903.90|2.55|5.6014.20|10.0]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]12.25{1.9211.60 |4.10]2.10 | 9.00|1.60 | 1.95[1.57 | 2.70
17:30| 4585 |HRV C |BIJELO B. MARSONIA 1.50|4.00 550|220 |7.7513.40|16.0]|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]|2.15|1.72|1.60 | 3.80|2.70 | 12.0| 1.85 | 2.25 | 1.55 | 3.99
17:30| 5809 [EST 1 |PAIDE LEVAD.T. 2.55|3.60/2.35/4.00|3.60]|7.75|7.00|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55(4.10(3.30|1.92 |6.25|1.87 | 6.00|1.60 | 1.92|2.25 | 2.05
18:0011078 PRMV |PERUG.M19 ASCOL.M19 1.8213.90|3.40|2.70 | 5.10|4.60 | 8.50]12.50 | 1.40|1.97 | 2.00|2.20 | 2.00 | 1.57 | 4.10|1.87 | 7.25|1.40 | 1.62 | 1.50 | 2.20
18:00{11086| CZH3C|KROMERIZ UHERSK.B. 1.25|5.7018.50|1.62|13.012.20|38.0]12.37 |1.45|2.05|2.00|1.55|1.30]1.32|2.75]2.95|18.0|1.87 | 2.05|1.25 | 4.40
18:00({11087|CZH3C|MEZIRICI UNICHOV 3.35|3.80/1.85|5.10|2.75]|8.50 |4.70 | 2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|4.00 | 3.70 | 1.92 | 7.25|1.60 | 4.30 | 1.45|1.70 | 2.25 | 1.57
18:00{11090/CZH3C|ROSICE BLANSKO 1.3714.60|7.00|1.85|10.512.60|32.0]12.37 |1.45|2.10|2.05|1.67 |1.45]11.40|3.10|2.55|14.0(1.65[1.95(1.32 | 3.70
18:00{11200/CZH3C|KVITKOV. FRIDEK M. 2.50|3.70/2.35|3.80|3.50|7.25|6.75|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|3.15(2.70 | 1.72 | 5.60 | 1.70 | 5.30 | 1.42 | 1.65| 1.87 | 1.80
18:00{2784 |BIH1 |TUZLAC. SIROKI B. 1.95|3.30(3.80|3.10 |6.2515.90|11.0]1.62 |2.15|4.00|3.15]3.45|2.50]1.92 |6.00|2.55|10.5[1.95|2.60 |2.15 | 3.60
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18:00| 2805 |HUN 1 |PAKS KISVARDA 2.45|3.30/2.7013.90|4.30|7.25|8.00|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|3.15(2.65|1.75|5.50|1.82 |6.00|1.48|1.70|1.90 | 2.00
18:00| 3706 |IRN 1 |RAFSANJAN ALUMIN.A. 2.20|2.60/4.00/3.60|5.90|7.25|10.5|1.30|3.20 |6.00 | 3.80|4.30 | 3.20 |2.15|7.00 | 2.55 |9.502.20 | 3.00 | 2.70 | 4.20
18:00| 4250 |KAZCU|KYZYLORDA ORDAB.S. 550|3.60|1.60]8.50|2.45]|18.0|4.20(1.76|1.95|3.45|2.85|7.75|7.50|2.75|12.0|1.72|4.501.97 | 2.50 | 4.60 | 1.72
18:00| 4253 |[KAZCU|ASTANA MAQTAARAL 1.20|5.80(13.0|1.62|23.0/2.10|65.0]12.11|1.65|2.65|2.40]|1.75|1.35]1.37 | 3.00|3.70 | 22.0|2.60 | 2.85|1.30 | 7.75
18:00| 5741 [FIN C |HIFK INTERT. 590|3.90|1.569.00|2.25]|18.0|3.50|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|7.75|7.25|2.75|12.0|1.60 | 3.80 | 1.83 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 1.55
18:00| 8502 |SRB 2 |INDJIJA RAD 1.85|3.35(4.1012.90 | 6.50 1.722.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 1.90|2.50(1.97 | 3.70
18:00| 8503 |SRB 2 |JEDINS.UB NOVI SAD 1.9213.30(3.903.10 | 6.50 1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15 1.982.60(2.15|3.70
18:00| 8504 [SRB 2 |[RADN.N.B. IMT 10.5|4.401.32119.0 | 1.90 1.7212.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 2.45|2.8518.50 | 1.55
18:00| 8505 |[SRB 2 |RADN.S.M. MACVA 240|290 |3.15]4.00 | 5.50 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 2.00|2.9012.80|3.50
18:00| 8506 |[SRB 2 |OFK VRSAC TRAJAL 2.05|3.15|3.60]3.35|6.00 1.62|2.15|4.00 2.25
18:15| 5546 |[DAN C [NAESBY SKIVE 3.05|3.80/1.994.70|2.95]8.50 |5.30|2.50|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|3.50 | 3.40 | 1.77 | 6.75|1.60 | 4.40|1.40 | 1.60 | 2.00 | 1.57
18:15| 5547 |DAN C |ALLEROD FA 2000 4.80|4.501.55]6.25 | 2.05 3.20|1.25|1.70 | 1.80 140145230 |1.25
18:15| 5551 |DAN C |RINGKOB. HORSENS 25.0|13.0/1.05]33.0|1.10 490 (1.10|1.27 | 1.42 2.35|2.4514.60 | 1.02
18:30|{2782 |BIH 1 |POSUSJE ZELJEZN. 2.50|3.002.904.20 | 5.00]8.00|9.00|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|4.50 | 3.40|2.15|7.00|2.20 | 9.001.92 | 2.65|2.70 | 3.00
18:30{2783 |BIH 1 |IGMAN SLOBOD.T. 2.50|2.70/3.20/4.30|5.60]8.50|10.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.90 | 3.60 |2.25|7.50|2.45|9.5012.10 | 3.00 | 3.05 | 3.80
18:30|{ 3532 |CZE 1 |PLZEN SLOVACKO 1.84|3.60(4.60|2.80|7.2515.10|14.011.90|1.80|3.05|2.65]|2.75|2.20]1.80|5.20|2.55|12.0(1.80 | 2.20 | 1.80 | 3.60
18:30| 3533 |[CZE 1 |OSTRAVA BRNO 1.84|3.60 |4.60|2.75|7.2514.90|14.0]12.03|1.70|2.75|2.55]12.70 | 2.15]1.75|4.80 | 2.40 | 11.0|1.72 | 2.05 [ 1.77 | 3.35
18:30| 3534 |CZE 1 |SIGMA O. LIBEREC 2.55|3.2012.9514.20|4.90|8.50|9.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05[4.40(3.40|2.10|7.25|2.20|9.001.83|2.45]|2.50 | 2.90
18:30|3535|CZE 1 |M.BOLESL. HRADEC 2.04|3.45|3.803.15|5.80|5.90|11.01.96|1.75|2.90 |2.60|3.15(2.45|1.82|5.60|2.35|10.0|1.65|2.001.95|3.00
18:30| 3552 |CZE 2 |DUKLA VYSKOV 2.10|3.30/3.303.30|5.30|6.009.50|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.15|2.60 | 1.82 | 5.70|2.10 | 9.00 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 1.92 | 2.70
18:30| 3553 |CZE 2 |SK LISEN S.OLOM.II 1.68|3.50(5.00|2.60|7.50(4.50|14.0]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]2.55|1.95]1.70|4.40]2.55|12.0(1.82(2.30(1.70 | 3.90
18:30| 3554 |CZE 2 |[KARVINA M.TABORS. 1.5713.80(5.60]2.30|85013.60|17.0]2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.201.77|1.60|3.90|2.55|11.0(1.70 | 2.05 | 1.55 | 3.80
18:30| 3555 |CZE 2 |VARNSDORF PRIBRAM 1.7513.50 4.50|2.70 | 7.00|4.60 | 12.0]2.11 |1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.45|2.00 | 1.67 |4.40|2.25|10.5|1.68 | 2.05|1.67 | 3.20
18:30| 3556 |CZE 2 |PROSTEJOV CHRUDIM 2.10]3.30/3.30/3.30|5.30|6.009.50|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.15|2.60|1.82 | 5.70|2.10 | 9.00 | 1.65|2.00 | 1.92 | 2.70
18:30| 3557 |CZE 2 |OPAVA SLAP.Il 1.85|3.50(3.90|2.85|5.8014.70|10.0]2.29 |1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.45|2.10]|1.65|4.40|2.10|9.00|1.58 | 1.87 | 1.67 | 2.70
18:30| 4365 |RUS C [N.NOVGOR. LOK.MOSC. 3.60|3.30/2.045.60|3.20|10.5|5.90|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|5.90 | 5.00 | 2.35 |9.50|1.87 | 5.90 | 1.85|2.40 | 3.20 | 2.05
18:30| 5493 |SWEC |ONSALA ORGRYTE 7.50|4.80|1.35/12.0|1.83
18:30| 5494 |SWEC |GAUTHIOD TRELLEB. 7.7515.00/1.33]14.0|1.82|37.0|2.40|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05[9.00 (9.50|2.75|16.0|1.40 |3.00(1.72|1.983.99 | 1.30
18:30| 5742 |[FIN C |LAHTI KUPS 6.50|4.20/1.48111.0|2.10]|27.0|3.05|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|8.50 |8.00 | 2.75 | 13.0|1.57 | 3.50 | 1.78 | 2.15|4.30 | 1.47
18:55|2981 |SAU 1 |AL BATIN FATEH 7.2514.20/1.42113.0|2.05]|30.0|3.00|2.03|{1.70|2.75|2.50|10.5(10.0|2.95|18.0|1.55|3.501.87 | 2.25|4.90 | 1.47
18:55|2991 |SAR 2 |FAISALY AL JABAL. 1.58|3.50(6.25|2.45|11.014.10|22.0]1.60|2.20|4.20|3.20]2.95|2.00]1.72|5.10|3.10 | 16.0|2.30 | 2.85 | 1.87 | 5.90
19:00| 3191 |DE 4N |BREMER SV HAMBURLII 6.00|4.20 1 1.51]9.50|2.05]|22.0|3.05[2.90{1.35|{1.95|1.95|6.756.50|2.35|11.0|1.45|3.10|1.43 | 1.62|3.00 | 1.30
19:00| 3192 |DE 4N |HILDESH. JEDDELOH 2.06|3.45|3.45]13.10|5.30]|5.60|9.00|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|2.60|2.25|1.65|4.90|1.97 |7.25(1.50|1.70|1.72 | 2.40
19:00| 3193 |DE 4N |H.KIEL Il HAVELSE 2.45|3.25/2.803.80|4.70]|7.25|8.00|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|3.50 | 2.95|1.85|6.00|1.92 |6.50|1.58 | 1.90 | 2.05 | 2.35
19:00| 3329 |AT3W |WOLFURT HOHENEMS 4.2014.301.60|5.80|2.25(11.0|3.50]2.70 |1.35|1.92|1.95]|5.00 |4.70]2.05|9.00 | 1.47 | 3.30 | 1.37 | 1.57 | 2.35 | 1.37
19:00| 3330 |AT3W |SC ROTHIS ROTENBERG 2.45|3.701245]3.70|3.70|7.25|7.25|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|3.15(2.65|1.72 | 550 |1.72 | 550 | 1.42 | 1.65|1.85 | 1.85
19:00| 3342 |AUT K |STURM A.SALZB. 1.02|14.035.7|1.15|55.011.37|70.0]4.70 | 1.15|1.40|1.55]|1.15|1.03 ] 1.08 | 1.62 | 3.70 | 22.0 | 2.45 | 2.55[1.02 | 7.50
19:00| 3343 AUT K |IMST LASK 30.0|13.0 | 1.05 7.7011.05|1.15
19:00| 3441 |POL 1 |RAKOW POGON SZ. 2.04|3.45|3.803.15|5.80|5.90|11.01.90|1.80|3.05|2.65|3.20 |2.55|1.87 |5.60|2.40|10.0(11.70|2.10|1.97 | 3.05
19:00| 3494 |POL C |POLKOWICE SANDECJA 2.80|3.20/2.4514.70|3.90|8.50|7.50|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60|4.40 | 3.50|2.00 |6.75]1.92 | 6.25|1.63 | 2.00 | 2.50 | 2.20
19:00| 3501 |POL C |JASTRZEBI WARTA P. 5.80|3.80|1.55]9.00|2.25]|17.0|3.60|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|7.75|7.25|2.65|12.0|1.62|3.80|1.78|2.15|4.10 | 1.57
19:00| 4366 |RUS C |ZENIT FAKEL 1.25|6.259.50|1.63|17.012.20|55.0]2.41|1.50|2.20|2.05]|1.60|1.30]1.35|2.75]3.35|19.0(2.10 | 2.30 | 1.27 | 5.10
19:00|{ 4410 |SVK 1 |TRNAVA TATRAN L. 1.40|4.40(8.00|1.97 |15.012.80|33.0|1.96 |1.75|2.90|2.55]|1.97 | 1.57 | 1.55|3.40 | 3.10 | 19.0 | 1.97 | 2.30 | 1.47 | 5.60
19:00| 4412 |SVK 1 |ZEMPLIN RUZOMBER. 2.80|3.15/2.5214.70|4.00|8.50 | 7.75|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45 | 2.85|4.60 | 3.70 | 2.05 | 7.25|2.00 | 7.00 | 1.77 | 2.25 | 2.65 | 2.35
19:00| 5483 |SWEC |IF KARLS. VASTERAS 3.50|3.35/2.00/5.10|3.15]9.50 | 5.70|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45|5.10 (| 4.20|2.10 | 7.75|1.75 | 5.30| 1.60 | 1.90 | 2.70 | 1.82
19:00| 5484 |ISWEC |LULEA IFK AFC ESKI. 1.45|4.306.25]2.05|10.012.95|22.0|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|1.80|1.55]1.47 |3.30]|2.55|13.0|1.55|1.85|1.37 | 3.40
19:00| 5485 |SWEC |HASSLEH. MJALLBY 14.08.00 [ 1.13]23.0 | 1.37 3.2011.30|1.73{1.80 1.95/2.10(5.20 | 1.13
19:00| 5495 |SWEC |IFK STOC. SUNDSVALL 8.00|5.30/1.30[14.0|1.75]38.0|2.35(2.70|1.40 | 1.97 | 1.979.50 | 10.0 | 2.75 | 16.0| 1.37 | 2.70 | 1.68 | 1.92 | 3.90 | 1.25
19:00| 5496 |SWEC |TORNS GOTEBORG 9.50|6.25/1.23]17.0|1.60]50.0|2.15(2.70|1.40|1.97 |1.97|12.0(12.0|3.05|18.0|1.30 | 2.55|1.80|2.00|4.50 | 1.20
19:00| 5497 |SWEC |TVAAKERS KALMAR 9.00|5.50|1.27116.0|1.70|45.0|2.30|2.41|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.05|12.0(11.0|3.10 | 18.0|1.35|2.85|1.90 | 2.15|4.80 | 1.30
19:00| 5498 |SWEC |LJUNGSK. VARBERGS 5.00|3.80/1.62]|7.25|2.40]|15.0|3.70|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|6.00 |5.90|2.25|10.5|1.55|3.60|1.55|1.85|3.10 | 1.47
19:00| 5499 |SWEC |OSTERLEN LANDSKR. 590|4.101.50]9.00 | 2.15 255|1.45|2.15|2.05|7.00|6.502.40|11.0]|1.50 | 3.40|1.52 | 1.85|3.35 | 1.40
19:00| 5500 [SWEC |HUDIKSVAL AIK 18.011.0[1.07128.0 | 1.20 4.70|1.15|1.40 | 1.55 2.10]2.2014.40 | 1.05
19:00| 5552 |DAN C |FREM NORDSJAE. 22.0|12.0/1.10]33.0|1.23 3.201.30|1.73|1.80 2.55|2.65]7.501.08
19:00| 5767 |FIN3A |KIFEN KAPA 2.25|3.70/12.65]3.45|4.2016.25|8.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.00 | 2.55|1.72 5.30|1.82 |6.00|1.50 | 1.72 | 1.85 | 2.10
19:00| 5861 |[LTU C |SUDUVA KAUNAS Z. 2.30|3.10/3.10]3.70|5.20|7.25|9.50|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 1.97 | 6.75]2.15|9.00 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.35 | 2.95
19:00| 8507 |SRB 2 |METALAC LOZNICA 1.32/4.5010.011.90 | 19.0 1.8011.90|3.30 | 2.80 2.45|2.8511.50|7.75
19:00| 8508 |SRB 2 |SLOBODA ZELEZN.P. 2.10|3.05|3.60|3.45|6.00 1.5512.30|4.40|3.35 2.05|2.8012.35|3.70
19:15| 3495 [POL C |KALISZ WIDZEW 7.25|4.40/1.40(12.0|1.98]32.0|2.75(2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|9.50 |9.50|2.75|14.0|1.50 | 3.35|1.75|2.10|4.50 | 1.42
19:15|4542 |RUM 1 |CLUJ VOLUNTARI 1.63|3.60(6.75]2.50|13.0/14.40|28.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.20]|2.85|2.05]1.75|5.20|3.10 | 13.0|2.05 | 2.65 | 1.87 | 6.25
19:20| 2934 |QAT 1 |ARABID. AL DUHAIL 2.85|3.35/2.35|4.60|3.60]8.50|6.25|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|3.50(3.20(1.826.25|1.70 | 5.2011.43|1.65]2.00 | 1.77
19:30{1004 ITA1 |EMPOLI VERONA 2.81|3.25/2.80|4.60|4.70]9.00|9.00|2.01{1.80|3.05|2.65|4.40|3.50|2.05|6.75]2.05|7.00|1.63|2.00|2.45|2.45
19:30{1005 [ITA 1 |UDINESE FIORENT. 2.75|3.25/2.85|4.40|4.70]9.00 | 9.00|2.01|1.80|3.05|2.65|4.403.45|1.95|6.75|2.05|7.00|1.63|2.00|2.40|2.55
19:30{1006 ITA1 |SAMPDORIA LAZIO 4.00|3.60|2.04]6.00|3.15(12.0/5.90]|2.01|1.80|3.05|2.65]|5.90|5.50]2.45|11.0|1.87 |5.60|1.70 | 2.10 | 3.20 | 1.97
19:30{11914(SerS| |BACKAT. RADN.KR. 1.583.90 6.50|2.35|/11.014.00|25.0]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85]|2.60|1.90]1.704.20|3.05|13.0(1.95|2.40(1.70 | 5.20
19:30| 3194 |DE 4N \WERDER Il REHDEN 1.63|3.70 |5.60]2.35|/8.5013.60|17.0]2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.25|1.77|1.60 | 3.90|2.55|11.0|1.70 | 2.05 | 1.55 | 3.80
19:30| 3344 |AUT K |DEUTSCHL. WOLFSBER. 12.016.75]1.22120.01.48165.0|1.97]12.90|1.35|/1.90|1.90]|15.0|14.0]13.35({19.01.25|2.25|1.77 | 1.97 | 4.90 | 1.18
19:30| 5810 [EST 1 [FLORA NOMME 1.5713.904.90|2.25|7.0013.60|14.011.91|1.70|2.70|2.50]2.20 | 1.77 |1 1.62|3.99]2.35|10.5|1.75 | 2.10 | 1.57 | 3.50
19:45/11382 URU C|LA LUZ FENIX 3.45|3.20/2.10]5.50|3.35]|10.0 |6.50 | 1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.70 | 4.80 | 2.35|9.00|1.92 | 6.00 | 1.82 | 2.45]3.20 | 2.20
19:45/1601 |NLD 1 |PSV VOLENDAM 1.11112.0(23.0|1.22|35.0/1.65|70.0]4.70|1.15|1.40|1.58]|1.181.10|1.13 | 1.67 | 3.40 | 23.0|2.00 | 2.10 | 1.07 | 5.20
19:45|2905|ISR 1 |HAP.B.S. MS ASHDOD 1.5613.90 |5.90|2.25|9.0013.40|18.012.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.15{1.70|1.60 | 3.70|2.55 | 11.01.73 | 2.15[1.52 | 3.99
20:00({11204/CZH3C|HLUCIN VRCHOVINA 1.15|7.0013.0]1.40|20.0/1.95|65.012.50|1.40|1.95|1.97|1.47|1.20]1.25|2.35]3.35|22.0(2.05|2.25|1.18 | 5.50
20:00{11393/CFR  |AGUIL.CF MURCIA 2.90|3.70/2.10/4.80|3.30]|9.00 |6.50|1.67 | 1.95|3.40 | 2.85|4.90 | 3.90 |2.05|8.00|1.92 |6.001.77 | 2.35|2.75 | 2.10
20:00| 3223 |D 4NE |ALTGLIEN. LUCKENW. 141|4.60|7.50|1.88|13.0/12.60|33.0|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|1.67 |1.45]1.40|3.10]|2.75|16.0|1.67 | 1.97 | 1.32 | 3.90
20:00{ 3345 |AUT K |DORNBIRN HARTBERG 540|4.001.58]8.00|2.25]|17.0|3.45(2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|6.50 |6.00|2.35|10.5|1.55|3.5011.58|1.92|3.25|1.45
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20:00| 3346 |AUT K |BREGENZ AUSTR.K. 10.5/6.50 [ 1.24|17.0 | 1.50 2.90(1.35/1.90 | 1.90 1.7211.9314.50|1.18
20:00| 3354 |AUT K |AMSTETTEN BW LINZ 3.00|3.30/2.30/4.80|3.50]8.50|6.25|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|4.10 | 3.45|1.90 |6.75|1.72|5.30|1.53 | 1.75|2.25 | 1.85
20:00{ 3360 AUT K |TRAISKIR. WSG TIROL 7.50|4.80/1.38]13.0|1.85]33.0|2.55|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|9.00(9.00|2.75|16.0|1.40 |3.00(1.70|1.983.90 | 1.30
20:00| 3496 POL C |BYDGOSZCZ GKS TYCHY 4.80|3.50(1.70|7.25|255(13.0/4.30]|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]6.00 | 6.25]2.30 | 10.5|1.67 | 4.20 | 1.70 | 2.05 | 3.40 | 1.65
20:00{ 5001 [FRA 1 |LYON AUXERRE 1.33/6.25[10.0|1.73|17.012.35|65.013.20 1 1.35|/1.90|1.9211.53|1.3711.40|2.60|3.10 | 16.0|1.62 | 1.85|1.25 | 4.30
20:00{ 5002 [FRA 1 [MONACO TROYES 141|510(7.75]11.90 | 14.012.65|38.012.41|1.50|2.25|2.15]|1.75|1.5211.45|3.15]2.80 | 14.0|1.75 | 2.05 | 1.37 | 4.30
20:00{ 5003 |FRA 1 |MONTPELL. AJACCIO 2.21|3.25/3.603.50|5.60]6.75|11.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05|3.80(2.90|1.97 |6.75|2.45|10.011.87 | 2.502.30 | 3.35
20:00| 5004 |[FRA 1 |STRASBOU. NANTES 2.04|3.50/4.1013.15|6.50]6.00|14.0|1.90|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85|3.30 | 2.60 | 1.90 | 6.00 | 2.55|11.011.80|2.30 | 2.10 | 3.45
20:00| 5009 [FRA 1 |ANGERS REIMS 2.65|3.20/3.00/4.30|5.00]9.00|9.50|1.77 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05|4.70 | 3.60 | 2.15 | 7.25|2.20 | 9.50 | 1.83 | 2.45]2.60 | 2.90
20:00| 5486 |[SWEC |HANINGE BROMMAP. 10.0 1 6.25[1.22115.0 | 1.52 3.201.30|1.73|1.80 1.67|1.8713.90 | 1.15
20:00| 5487 |ISWEC |OSTER.IFK OSTERSUN. 5.70|4.00 | 1.5318.50|2.20118.0|3.35(2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|6.75|6.50 |2.40 |11.0|1.52 |3.45|1.58|1.92|3.45|1.45
20:00| 5488 |[SWEC |[STOCKHOLM  |SKOVDE 3.40|3.35/2.05|5.40|3.25|9.50 |5.80|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|4.90 (4.10|2.05|7.25|1.75|5.30|1.60 | 1.87 | 2.65 | 1.87
20:00| 5489 |[SWEC |TROLLHAE. OSTERS 4.50|3.50(1.75|7.00 |2.75112.0|4.70]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]6.25 | 6.25]|2.40 | 11.0|1.72 | 4.70 | 1.75 | 2.15 | 3.45 | 1.70
20:00| 5490 |SWEC |[HUSQVARNA  |HALMSTAD 9.00|5.50|1.2716.0 | 1.67 |45.0|2.25(2.70|1.40 | 1.97 |1.97|11.0(11.0|2.75|18.0|1.30 | 260 | 1.73 | 1.97 | 4.30 | 1.22
20:00| 5491 |SWEC |VASALUNDS OREBRO 2.90|3.30/2.30/4.70|3.60]8.50 |6.50|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|4.10 | 3.40|1.87 |6.75|1.77 | 550 1.53|1.80|2.25 | 1.95
20:00| 5556 | DAN C [NAKSKOV VANLOSE 22.0|11.5/1.05]30.0|1.15 410(1.15|1.37 | 1.55 2.15|2.2515.10 | 1.03
20:00{ 5601 INOR 1 |[KRISTIJA. VIKING 3.15|3.45|2.3215.10|3.50]9.00 |6.50|2.29 | 1.55|2.40 |2.20|4.30 ({3.80|1.93|7.25|1.75|5.1011.53|1.75|2.35|1.85
20:00| 5603 INOR 1 TROMSO STROMSG. 2.04|3.45/3.80/3.10|5.60]5.70|10.5|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.45|2.80 |2.35|1.73 |5.20|2.15|9.50|1.55|1.85]1.82 | 2.70
20:00| 5862 |LTU C |ZALGIRIS RITERIAI 1.43|4.30(6.75]2.0011.012.85|28.012.29 |1.55|2.40|2.15]1.90 | 1.57|1.50 | 3.35]2.75|14.0|1.65 | 1.98 | 1.42 | 3.99
20:05| 3497 |POL C |[RESOVIA LEGNICA 3.50|3.35/2.00/5.60|3.15]10.0 | 5.80|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|5.40 |4.50|2.25|9.00|1.85|5.50(1.70|2.102.95|1.95
20:30{11088/SWI3 |BREITENR. ZURICH II 1.80|3.80(3.50|2.70 | 5.3014.70|9.00|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]|2.55|2.05]|1.67 |4.40|2.10 | 7.75|1.65 | 1.95|1.67 | 2.60
20:30(11091|SWI3 |YOUN.B.II CHAM 2.15|3.7012.803.35|4.50|5.90 | 8.00|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|2.75 [ 2.40 | 1.67 |5.10|1.82 |6.25|1.47 | 1.72|1.75 | 2.05
20:30/11092/SWI3 |KRIENS S.NYONNA. 2.50|3.50/2.50(3.70|3.70|7.25|7.25(2.701.35|1.921.95|3.05(2.70|1.65 | 5.40|1.65|5.4011.35|1.50|1.75 | 1.75
20:30{ 2810 |HUN 1 [FEHERVAR KTE 145|4.10(6.75]2.10 | 11.013.15|27.012.03 |1.70 | 2.75|2.50|2.05 | 1.65 | 1.57 | 3.60 | 2.75 | 15.0 | 1.87 | 2.25 | 1.50 | 4.60
20:30| 3195 |DE 4N |BW LOHNE ATLAS D. 3.60|3.45/1.99]5.40|3.05]|9.50|5.30(2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|4.70 {4.10|2.05|7.50|1.67 |4.70|1.58 | 1.75|2.55 | 1.75
20:30| 3196 |DE 4N |HANOV.II NORDERST. 3.35|3.40/2.09|5.20|3.20|8.50 | 5.60|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|4.00 |3.70|1.92 | 7.25|1.62 |4.90|1.45|1.65|2.25 | 1.67
20:30({ 3197 |DE 4N |PHONIX L. LUBECK 4.90|3.60(1.72|7.25|250(13.0/4.00]2.29 |1.55|2.40|2.15]6.00|5.90]2.30|10.5|1.60 |3.90|1.60 | 1.97 | 3.15 | 1.57
20:30{ 3361 |AUT K |HERT.WELS RIED 5.80|4.10|1.53]9.00|2.15]|18.0|3.20|2.70|1.40 |2.00 | 2.00|6.75 | 6.25|2.35|11.0|1.47 |3.25|1.52|1.70|3.10 | 1.35
20:30| 4368 |RUS C |AKHMAT G. ORENBURG 1.3814.508.50|1.90|16.0/2.60|35.0]12.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]|1.82|1.50]|1.45|3.20|3.10|18.0(1.88 2.15(1.37 | 5.10
20:30| 5492 |SWEC |OSTERAKER JONKOPIN. 4.60|3.901.65|6.75|2.45(13.0/3.80]|2.70 |1.40|2.00|2.00|5.60|5.30]2.15|10.0|1.52 | 3.60|1.45|1.65|2.65 | 1.42
20:40| 2992 |SAR 2 |JEDDAH OHOD 3.15|2.90|2.405.50|4.00]|10.08.00|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.25 | 5.00 | 2.40 | 9.50|2.15|7.2512.00 | 2.90 | 3.50 | 2.80
21:00{11209 BR23P |GREM.M23 V.NOV.M23 (0:1) 143|4.10(7.25|2.10|13.013.15|32.0]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]2.30|1.72]1.62|3.80|3.10 | 19.0|2.15|2.60 | 1.60 | 5.80
21:00{11383/URU C |[JUVEN.L.P ALBION M. 2.55|3.05/2.75|4.20|4.60|8.50 | 8.50 | 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|4.60 |3.45|2.10|7.00|2.15|7.5011.83|2.45]|2.55|2.70
21:00{11384/URU C |[URUG.M. MONT.CITY 3.15|3.25/2.20/5.20|3.50]9.00 |6.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.10 (4.20 | 2.15|8.00|1.87 | 6.25|1.70 | 2.15|2.75 | 2.05
21:00/11392(SerS| |PARTIZAN C.ZVEZDA 3.40|3.25/2.42]5.50|3.80|10.5|7.75|1.77 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05|5.80 | 4.80 | 2.45 |9.50|2.10 | 7.00 | 1.85|2.45]3.20 | 2.40
21:00({12475 ELDVK|CHARLTON GILLINGH. 2.2713.25/3.15]3.50|5.20|6.50 | 9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.45(2.80|1.87 |6.25|2.15|8.00|1.70 | 2.15|2.05 | 2.75
21:00| 1496 /ARG 2 |DEP.RIES. FERRO O. 2.55|2.65|3.20/4.30|5.60]9.00|10.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|5.10 | 3.70 | 2.35 | 8.00|2.45|9.5012.10 | 3.00 | 3.10 | 3.80
21:00| 2982 [SAU 1 |HILAL AL FAIHA 1.30 | 5.00 {9.00|1.80|16.012.40|38.012.19|1.60|2.50|2.35]|1.77 |1.4211.40|3.10|3.35|19.0(1.90 | 2.20 [ 1.35 | 5.40
21:00| 3198 |DE 4N |DROCHTER. KICKER.E. 1.1816.50 [ 13.0]1.50|23.012.00|65.0]2.70 | 1.40|1.97 |1.97|1.47 |1.2211.30 | 2.40 | 3.35|22.0|2.00 | 2.20 [ 1.20 | 5.50
21:00|{ 3536 |CZE 1 |SL.PRAHA TEPLICE 1.14110.017.0]1.35/28.0/11.80|70.0]12.90|1.35|/1.90|1.92]|1.43|1.18]1.25|2.20|3.90 | 20.0(2.00 | 2.20 [ 1.15|6.25
21:00| 4367 |[RUS C |ROSTOV DIN.MOSC. 2.65|3.15/2.65|4.40|4.30]8.00|8.00(1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|4.30(3.40(1.92|6.50|1.92|6.50(1.63|2.00|2.35|2.35
21:15(11385/URU C |PROGRESO DANUBIO 4.10|3.301.87|6.50|2.95(12.0|5.60]|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|6.25|5.90]2.55|10.5|1.85|5.90|1.95 |2.55|3.80 | 2.00
21:15| 1561 |GUA1AMALACAT. DEP.IZT. 1.68|3.50(5.00|2.60|7.5014.40|14.011.96|1.75|2.90|2.55]|2.45|1.9211.70|4.30|2.50 | 12.0|1.78 | 2.20 | 1.67 | 3.70
21:30{1801 BEL 1 |ANTWERP ST.GILLO. 2.75|3.25/2.684.60|4.30]|9.00|8.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|4.50 | 3.50|2.05|7.25|2.05|7.00(1.68|2.10|2.55|2.40
21:30{2003 [ENG 1 |BOURNEM. WOLVERH. 3.60|3.25/2.30/6.00|3.70|11.0|7.50|1.70 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.20 | 6.25 | 5.30 | 2.50 | 10.0 | 2.05 | 7.00 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 3.50 | 2.45
21:30{2004 [ENG 1 |ARSENAL ASTON V. 1.5614.30(7.00]2.25|12.013.60|30.0]2.15|1.70|2.75|2.55]|2.20 | 1.75]1.63 | 3.90 | 3.00 | 13.0| 1.83 | 2.20 | 1.57 | 4.70
21:30{ 2009 [ENG 1 [MAN.CITY NOTT.FOR. 1.12113.025.0|1.27 |40.011.72|70.0]4.50 | 1.20|1.53|1.70|1.28 | 1.13]1.18 | 1.85]3.60 | 23.0| 1.97 | 2.05 [ 1.07 | 6.25
21:30({ 2811 |[HUN 1 |VASAS FERENCV. 5.70|3.70|1.5718.50|2.30|17.0 | 3.60|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|7.25 | 7.25|2.55|12.0|1.62 |3.99|1.75|2.15|3.99 | 1.57
21:30| 3347 |AUT K [SIEGEND. AUSTR.V. 18.0/10.01.11]28.0|1.23|65.0|1.62]4.00|1.20|1.53|1.67]20.0|19.0]13.30(22.0|1.15|1.80|2.05|2.15|5.10 | 1.05
21:30( 3442 |POL 1 |L.GDANSK LECH POZ. 3.20|3.40/2.30|5.20|3.60]9.50 | 6.75|2.03 |1.70 | 2.75 | 2.55 | 5.00 | 4.20 | 2.05 | 8.00 | 1.85 |6.00 | 1.60 | 1.90 | 2.60 | 1.95
21:30| 3498 |POL C |LKS LODZ STAL MIE. 2.85|3.20/2.4014.70|3.80]8.50|7.25(1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.60 | 3.60 |2.05|7.25|1.92 |6.50|1.68|2.10 | 2.55 | 2.20
21:30{ 4413 |[SVK 1 |SLOVAN B. DAC STR. 1.80|3.504.50|2.70 |7.0014.60|12.0]2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.45|2.00|1.67 |4.40]|2.25|10.5|1.68 | 2.05|1.67 | 3.20
21:45/1008 [ITA1 |NAPOLI LECCE 1.2916.5010.0|1.65|18.012.25|65.0|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.05]|1.58 | 1.3311.35|2.80|3.40|17.0(1.90 |2.10[1.27 | 4.90
21:45/1018 [ITA1 |JUVENTUS SPEZIA 1.33/6.0011.0/1.80|19.012.45|60.0|2.34|1.60|2.50|2.40]|1.80|1.45]1.43|3.15]3.60|19.0(1.90 | 2.20 | 1.37 | 6.25
21:45(12425 ENG 2 |STOKE SWANSEA 2.19|3.35/3.503.50|5.60]|6.75|11.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|3.50 | 2.85|1.95 |6.50|2.40 |9.5011.80|2.35|2.20 | 3.15
21:45(12426 ENG 2 |BRIS.CITY HUDDERSF. 1.9113.50(4.30]2.95|6.5015.50|13.0]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80]2.95|2.35]|1.82|5.40|2.55|12.0(1.832.30|1.90 | 3.50
21:45(12427|ENG 2 |COVENTRY PRESTON 2.45|3.20/3.10/3.90|5.208.00|10.0|1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.05(4.10 (3.30|2.10 |7.00|2.25|9.5011.83|2.45]|2.45 | 3.00
21:45(12432/ENG 2 |SUNDERL. ROTHERHAM 2.2413.25/3.45]3.60|5.50|7.25|10.5|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05|3.90 |3.00|2.00 |6.75|2.45|9.501.87 | 2.502.30 | 3.25
21:45(12477/ELDVK|SUTTON U. CHELS.M21 2.65|3.20/2.60|4.20|4.20|7.50|7.50|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|3.35(2.85(1.77 |5.90|1.77 | 5.901.48 | 1.70 | 1.97 | 1.97
21:45|2005 [ENG 1 |WEST HAM TOTTENHAM 3.80|3.60/2.09/5.80|3.25|11.0|5.90|2.08|1.75|2.90 | 2.60|5.60 {4.90|2.35|10.0|1.82 |5.60|1.65|2.003.00 | 1.95
21:45| 2433 |SCOLK|ROSS C. CELTIC 11.016.25[1.22119.0|1.53165.0|2.05|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00|14.0|13.0]3.35({19.0]1.30 | 2.60|2.15|2.35|5.70 | 1.22
21:45| 2434 |SCOLK/HEARTS KILMARN. 1.7113.50 |5.00|2.60 | 7.5014.50|15.0]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.65|1.97 |1.75|4.50 | 2.60 | 12.0 | 1.87 | 2.35 [ 1.70 | 3.99
21:45| 2435 |SCOLK|LIVINGST. DUND.UTD. 2.09|3.20/3.60]3.35|5.60]6.00|10.5|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.45[2.70|1.87 |6.00]2.40|9.5011.92|2.55]|2.15|3.35
21:45| 2438 |SCOLK|IMOTHERW. INVERNESS 1.66 | 3.60 |5.20]2.50|8.0014.40|17.011.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]|2.60|1.971.72|{4.50]2.70 | 12.01.92 | 2.40 | 1.72 | 4.20
21:45| 3061 |DEU C |VICTOR.K. BAYERN 50.0|23.0 | 1.04 1.18
22:00(11391|INTFW |PORTU.W19 DENM.W19 3.70|3.80|1.75]5.40 | 2.65 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40 1.65|1.97|2.65|1.65
22:00(12433/ENG 2 |BLACKPOOL BLACKBURN 2.55|3.2012.9514.20|4.90|8.50|9.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|4.40 | 3.40|2.10|7.25|2.20 |9.00(1.78|2.35|2.45|2.85
22:00{ 1335 |BOL 1 |ALW.READY ORIENTE 1.20|6.50 |9.50|1.50 | 15.012.05|50.0]2.50 | 1.40|1.95|1.97|1.50|1.25]1.30|2.45]3.05|18.0|1.87 | 2.05|1.20 | 4.50
22:00| 1461 |ARG C |GOD.CRUZ BELGRANO 1.90|3.25[4.0013.10 |6.7515.80|12.0]1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35]|3.502.50]1.92 |6.25]2.70 | 10.5|2.10 | 2.80 | 2.20 | 4.10
22:00{1602 INLD 1 |TWENTE EXCELSIOR 1.31/6.009.50|1.68|16.012.30|50.0]2.90|1.35|/1.90|1.92]|1.50|1.35]1.35|2.55]2.80 | 16.0|1.65|1.85|1.23 | 4.10
22:00{2010 [ENG 1 |LIVERPOOL NEWCASTLE 1.33/6.25[10.0|1.75|18.012.40|65.012.75|1.45|2.10|2.05|1.60 | 1.40]|1.42|2.95|3.40 | 17.0|1.77 | 2.00 | 1.30 | 4.90
22:00{ 4543 |RUM 1 |[FARUL FCSB 2.90|3.002.70/5.00|4.50]9.50 | 9.50|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.40|5.80 (4.40|2.40|9.50|2.25|7.7511.97 | 2.75|3.15 | 2.90
22:00{ 5005 [FRA 1 |LILLE NICE 2.09|3.50/3.903.30|5.90]6.25|12.01.90|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85|3.40 ({2.65|1.90 |6.00|2.45|11.011.75|2.30|2.10 | 3.30
22:00{5006 [FRA 1 |LENS LORIENT 1.61|4.20 16.50]2.35|11.013.80|27.0]2.08 | 1.75|2.90|2.60]2.30|1.85]1.65|4.202.90 | 13.0|1.80 | 2.25 | 1.62 | 4.60
22:00| 5007 |FRA 1 |MARSEILLE CLERMONT 1.40|4.80(8.50]1.93/16.012.70|37.012.19|1.60|2.55|2.45]11.88|1.55]1.50|3.30|3.15|15.0(1.88 |2.15|1.42 | 5.00
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22:00/ 5008 [FRA 1 |RENNES BREST 1.53|4.50(7.25|2.15|12.013.30|33.0]2.34|1.60|2.55|2.45]|2.10|1.68]1.60|3.70]2.80|13.0|1.70 | 2.05|1.50 | 4.50
22:00{ 5010 |FRA 1 |TOULOUSE PSG 12.0|7.00 {1.27]20.01.60|70.0|2.20]3.50|1.30|1.73|1.83]|16.0|14.0]3.10(16.0]1.322.30|1.65|1.82|4.50 | 1.18
22:45|4481 |ISL C |BREIDABL. VIKINGUR 2.20|3.70/2.7013.30|4.20|5.90 | 8.00|2.70{1.35|1.921.95|2.65|2.35|1.62 4.80|1.70 | 5.70|1.35|1.50 | 1.62 | 1.82
23:00(11206/BR23P |CUIAB.M23 S.REC.M23 (1:1) 1.77 13.3514.60|2.80|7.2515.20|13.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|3.102.25]1.82|5.70]2.70 | 12.0| 1.98 | 2.55 [ 1.90 | 4.20
23:00| 1491 [ECU 2 [MANTA CA LIBER. 2.65|2.80/2.90|4.50|5.00]9.00|9.00|1.47 |2.50|5.00|3.50|5.30 |3.70 |2.25 |8.00|2.35|9.50(2.00 | 2.90|3.05 | 3.30
23:00({ 1493 [ECU 2 |A.S.DOM. OLMEDO 2.50|2.95/12.9514.20|5.00]8.00|9.50|1.55|2.30 |4.40 |3.35|4.50 (3.40|2.20|7.25|2.35|9.5011.97 | 2.75|2.75 | 3.15
00:00| 1563 | GUA1ADEP.GUAS. COBAN IM. 1.95|3.30(3.80|3.10 6.2515.90|11.0]1.62 |2.15|4.00|3.15]|3.45|2.50]1.92 |6.00|2.55|10.5[1.95|2.60 |2.15 | 3.60
00:00{1786 |CRI 1 |HEREDIANO GUANACAS. 1.3814.40(7.75|1.98|14.012.80|33.0]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]|1.97 | 1.60 | 1.55 | 3.35]3.05|18.01.92 | 2.25 [ 1.45 | 5.20
00:30| 1462 |ARG C |BANFIELD GIMNAS.J 1.62|3.50|5.60|2.50|850(4.40|17.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]2.75|2.05]1.72|5.10]2.80 | 12.0|2.00 | 2.55[1.77 | 5.00
00:55[11208 BR23P |BRAG.M23 PARAN.M23 (1:0) |1.43|4.30|6.75]2.00|11.0(2.85|28.0|2.29|1.55[2.40(2.15|1.90|1.57|1.50|3.35|2.75|14.0]|1.65|1.98|1.42|3.99
00:55/1336 |BOL 1 |A.PALMAF. L.LPETROL. 1.85|3.70 | 3.45|2.80|5.3015.40|10.0]1.80|1.80|3.00|2.60]2.85|2.25]1.77 |5.10|2.25|9.00 [ 1.77 | 2.15[1.77 | 2.90
00:55/1521 |BRA 2 |VASCO GUARANI 1.8313.25[4.70|2.85|8.0015.60|16.0]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|3.60 | 2.40|1.87 |6.00]2.85|12.0(2.20 | 2.90 | 2.15 | 5.10
00:55| 1562 | GUA1A|D.XINAB. ANTIGUA 3.70|3.45/1.925.50|3.05]|10.0 | 5.30|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|5.20 | 4.40|2.15|9.00|1.72 |4.90|1.65|1.95|2.75 | 1.77
00:55(1723 |[MEX 2 |A.DURANGO ATLANTE 3.10|3.002.35|5.30|3.90]|9.50 | 7.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 4.60 | 2.20 |9.50|2.10 | 7.00 | 1.95 | 2.65 | 3.15 | 2.50
02:00(11079USL 1 |CHARLOTTE TORMENTA 2.15|3.70/2.803.40|4.60]6.00|8.00|1.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50|3.20 | 2.60 | 1.80 | 5.70|1.92 |6.50|1.60 | 1.90 | 1.90 | 2.35
02:00111386/|URU C |DURAZNO P.COLONIA 6.004.001.50]9.50|2.15]119.0|3.25(2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|7.25|7.00|2.55|12.0|1.55|3.50|1.63|1.98|3.70 | 1.45
02:0012479MLS  |PHILADEL. ATL.UTD. 1.68|3.80|5.50|2.50|8.00(4.10|18.0]2.29 |1.55|2.40|2.20|2.20|1.88]1.62|4.00|2.45|11.0(1.60 [ 1.97 | 1.57 | 3.45
02:00{1473 [HON1 |UPNFM OLANCHO 2.40|3.10/2.95]3.90|4.90|7.75|9.00|1.69|2.05|3.80 |3.00|4.003.25|2.05|6.75|2.15|8.50|1.83|2.45|2.45|2.85
02:00/8990 |[USL  |N.YORKIII HARTFORD 2.70|3.7012.20|4.30|3.45]8.00 | 6.25|1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65 | 2.45|4.00 | 3.25|1.92 |6.50|1.80 | 5.70 | 1.57 | 1.87 | 2.25 | 1.92
02:00/8991 |[USL  |INDY EL. LOUISVIL. 3.45|3.70/1.85]5.30|2.80]|9.50 |5.101.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 5.10 | 4.20 | 2.05 | 9.00 | 1.72 | 4.90 | 1.70 | 2.00 | 2.75 | 1.77
02:00/8993 |[USL  |PITTSBUR. CHARLEST. 1.45|4.2015.90|2.00 8.5013.00|18.0]2.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40]2.00|1.60]1.55|3.45]|2.55|11.0(1.70 {2.00 | 1.45|3.80
02:15111387|URU C |CENTR.ES. LIVERP.M. 6.004.001.50]9.50|2.15]119.0|3.25(2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|7.25|7.00|2.55|12.0|1.55|3.50|1.63|1.98|3.70 | 1.45
02:30/8905 |MLS |ORLAND.C. SEATTLE 2.21|3.40/3.4013.50|5.40]16.50|10.01.90|1.80|3.05|2.65|3.35|2.65|1.90 |6.00|2.25|9.50|1.67 | 2.05]2.00 | 2.90
02:30/8906 |MLS |COLUMBUS INT.MIAMI 1.7313.70 |5.20|2.55|8.0014.40|16.0]2.11 |1.65|2.70|2.50]|2.45|1.95]1.70 | 4.30 | 2.50 | 12.0 | 1.70 | 2.05 | 1.67 | 3.60
02:30/8907 |[MLS |MONTREAL NEW YORK 1.9413.50(4.20]2.95|6.5015.30|12.0]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.55]2.85|2.30|1.75|5.00|2.30 | 10.0 [ 1.72 | 2.05 [ 1.82 | 3.15
02:30/8908 |[MLS |NEW ENGL. CHICAGO 1.89|3.60(4.30]2.85|6.5015.00|12.0]2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45]|2.65|2.15]|1.70 | 4.60|2.25|10.0|1.65|1.95|1.72 | 3.00
02:30/8909 |[MLS |TORONTO LOS ANG. 1.9413.60[4.10]2.90 |6.0014.90|10.5]2.55|1.45|2.15|2.10]|2.40|2.15]1.62|4.00]2.10 |9.50|1.47 [ 1.72|1.62 | 2.55
03:00(11080{USL 1 |UN.OMAHA MADISON 1.8713.7013.35|2.90 | 5.4015.60|10.0] 1.60 | 2.05|3.70 | 3.00| 3.30 | 2.40 | 1.85|5.90 | 2.30 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.50 | 2.00 | 3.15
03:00|1492 |[ECU 2 |INDEP.J. CHACARIT. 2.20|295|3.5013.60|590]|7.25|10.5(1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.30 | 3.20|2.15|7.00|2.55|9.502.20 | 3.00 | 2.70 | 4.20
03:00| 1564 | GUA1A|COMUNIC. DEP.ACH. 1.40|4.20(7.75|2.05|14.013.00|35.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]|2.25|1.67 | 1.57 | 3.80|3.20 | 22.0|2.15 | 2.60 | 1.55 | 6.00
03:00{1790 |CRI 1 |ALAJUEL. GUADAL.FC 1.63|3.705.10|2.45|7.7514.00|15.0]2.03 | 1.70|2.75|2.50]|2.30 | 1.85]1.65 | 4.20 | 2.45 | 12.0|1.75 | 2.10 | 1.62 | 3.70
03:00{1797 |CRI 1 |SANTOS G. SPOR.S.J. 2.90|3.25/2.35|4.70|3.70|9.00 | 7.00 | 1.96 | 1.75 | 2.90 | 2.55 | 4.40 | 3.50 | 2.00 | 7.25|1.87 | 6.00 | 1.60 | 1.95|2.45 | 2.05
03:00/8910 |MLS |NY CITY WASHINGT. 1.4814.50(7.00]2.05|12.013.00|33.0]2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15]|1.88|1.60]1.53|3.35]|2.60|12.0(1.62|1.95|1.42|3.90
03:00{8994 |[USL  |MEMFIS LOUDOUN 1.3714.60|7.00]1.87 |10.5]2.60|32.0]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]|1.72{1.50|1.42|3.10|2.55|14.0|1.72 | 2.00 | 1.35 | 3.90
03:05(1724 [MEX 2 |TLAXCALA U.GUADAL. 3.05|3.00/2.40]5.30|3.90]|9.50|7.75|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 5.90 | 4.50 | 2.20 |9.50|2.10 | 7.00 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 3.15 | 2.60
03:15/1334 |BOL 1 |N.POTOSI R.TOMAY. 140|4.40(6.50]1.95|/9.5012.75|22.0]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|1.82|1.55]1.45|3.30|2.55|13.0|1.65 | 1.97 | 1.40 | 3.90
03:30[12476|COPAL|VELEZ FLAMENGO 3.90|3.35/2.0416.50|3.25]|13.0|6.50|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.25|6.75 [ 6.00 |2.65|11.0|1.95|6.502.00 | 2.65]3.80 | 2.30
03:30[12478/SUDA |IND.DEL V MELGAR 1.7913.50(5.10|2.75|8.0015.10|17.0]1.76 | 1.95| 3.45|2.90]|2.95|2.20|1.80 | 5.60 | 2.70 | 13.0 | 1.93 | 2.45 | 1.85 | 4.40
03:30[12480)MLS |HOUSTON L.ANGELES 3.90|3.60|1.96/5.80|3.00]10.5|5.20(2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20|5.00 (4.60|2.15]9.50|1.70 |4.60|1.58|1.802.70 | 1.75
03:30(12484/MLS  |NASHVILLE COLORADO 1.7113.805.20]2.50 |8.0014.30|16.0]2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45]|2.35|1.95]|1.65|4.10|2.40 | 11.0|1.67 | 2.00 | 1.62 | 3.45
03:30| 1463 |ARG C |DEFENS.J. RIVER PL. 4.90|3.45(1.70|7.50 |2.65(15.0|4.80]|1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90|7.00|7.50]2.65|11.0|1.77 | 5.30|1.95|2.50 | 4.30 | 1.82
03:30|/ 1523 |BRA 2 |PONTE PR. BAHIA 2.90|2.75|2.75]5.00 | 4.60]9.00|9.00|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 5.90 | 4.50 | 2.35 |9.50|2.35|8.00(2.00|2.90]3.30 | 3.15
03:30/ 6601 |INTFR |MEXICO PARAGUAY 1.9813.30(3.7013.20 | 5.7015.80|11.0] 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00| 3.45|2.55]1.87 |6.00 | 2.45|9.50|1.92 | 2.55[2.10 | 3.45
04:00(12481MLS |AUSTIN PORTLAND 1.84|3.70 | 4.40|2.75|6.50|4.60 | 12.0]12.55|1.45|2.15|2.10]|2.30 | 2.00 | 1.60 | 4.00|2.10 | 10.0 | 1.48 [ 1.72 | 1.57 | 2.70
04:00| 1565 | GUA1A|DEP.MIXCO MUNICIPAL 3.50|3.05/2.15]5.90|3.50]|10.5|6.75|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 6.25 | 5.20 | 2.50 | 9.50|2.00 | 6.751.97 | 2.65 | 3.50 | 2.35
04:05/1284 |COL 1 |BUKARAM. AM.CALI 2.60|3.002.75|4.30|4.60]8.50 |8.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.60 | 3.50 |2.15|7.00|2.15|7.501.88|2.50|2.70 | 2.85
04:15/1471 |HON1 |HONDURAS REAL SOC. 1.25|5.50(10.0|1.70 | 18.012.25|50.0]2.29 | 1.55|2.35|2.10]|1.67 |1.35]1.35|2.85]3.35|19.02.10 | 2.35(1.30 | 5.70
04:30(12482)MLS  |SALT LAKE MINNESOTA 1.96 |3.50 4.10]3.00 |6.2515.40|11.0]2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45]|2.75|2.25]1.70 | 4.80 | 2.25 | 9.50 | 1.60 | 1.90 | 1.77 | 2.85
04:30/ 1472 |HON1 |VIDA REAL ESP. 2.75|2.90|2.70|4.60|4.50]8.50 |8.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|4.70 | 3.60|2.15|7.25|2.05|7.25|1.78 | 2.35|2.65 | 2.65
04:30{1474 |HON1 |CD MARAT. CD VICTO. 1.80|3.45(4.2012.75|6.5014.80|12.0]11.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|2.65|2.15]|1.75|4.90|2.35|10.5|1.75 [ 2.10 | 1.75 | 3.25
05:00| 1566 | GUA1A/XELAJU S.LUC.G. 2.00|3.25/3.7013.20|6.00|6.00 | 11.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.50 | 2.65|1.92 | 6.00 | 2.55 | 10.5]1.95|2.60 | 2.20 | 3.60
05:00{1788 |CRI 1 |SAN CARL. PUNTAREN. 2.50|3.20/2.70|4.10|4.40|7.75|8.00|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.90 | 3.25|1.90 |6.25|1.92 | 6.50|1.60 | 1.95]|2.20 | 2.35
05:05(1725 |MEX 2 |P.TABASCO TAPATIO 2.30|3.05/3.15]3.70|5.30|7.25|9.50| 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.00 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75]2.25|9.001.92 | 2.60 | 2.45 | 3.15
05:30(11089|USL 1 |C.V.FUEGO TUCSON 2.00|3.70/3.00/3.10|4.80]|5.80|9.00|1.80|1.80|3.00|2.60|3.15(2.50|1.85|5.50|2.00|7.25|1.67|2.10|1.95|2.55
05:30{1792 |CRI 1 |DEP.SAPR. MUNIC.GR. 1.58|3.70 |5.60]2.35/8.5013.70|17.0]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|2.25 | 1.77 | 1.62 | 3.992.55 | 12.0 | 1.75 | 2.15 | 1.57 | 3.99
05:30/8992 |[USL  |ARIZONA RIO GRAN. 1.80|3.80|3.50|2.70 | 5.30|4.70 | 9.00 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40 | 2.55 | 2.05|1.67 |4.40|2.10 | 7.75|1.65 | 1.95 | 1.67 | 2.60




